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COLOR CARD PRICE GUIDE 
ALPHABETICAL LISTING NUMERICAL LISTING 

 
Alaskan Blue 5082 A 
Almond 5671 A 
Azure Blue 4502 D 
Bamboo 0426 B 
Bishop Brown 5374 B 
Black 2400 B 
Blue Diamond 5081 A 
Canebreak 5674 B 
Cat Yellow 3221 C 
Channel Green 5553 A 
Cool Green 5551 A 
Desert Clay 4344 B 
Desert Tan 5733 B 
Easy Green Dark 9915 B 
Easy Green Light 9913 A 
Fire Engine Red 6214 E 
Forest Green 5256 D 
Fountain 5531 A 
Haze Gray 5471 A 
Ice Blue 5021 A 
International Orange 3306 E 
Khaki 5673 B 
Lake Blue 5022 B 
Light Olive 0427 B 
Locker Gray 5473 B 
Platform Gray 5492 A 
Polar White 1600 A 
Pump Gray 5491 A 
Saddle Tan 5734 B 
Sage 0375 D 
Sand 5371 A 
Seafoam 5532 B 
Sky Blue Dark 9912 A 
Sky Blue Light 9910 A 
Soapstone 5731 A 
Steel Gray 5474 B 
Sunrise Yellow 3253 E 
Tile Red 6400 D 
Utility Green 5554 B 
Vermont Brown 7331 C 
Vista 0372 B 

 

 
0372 Vista B 
0375 Sage D 
0426 Bamboo B 
0427 Light Olive B 
1600 Polar White A 
2400 Black B 
3221 Cat Yellow C 
3253 Sunrise Yellow E 
3306 International Orange E 
4344 Desert Clay B 
4502 Azure Blue D 
5021 Ice Blue A 
5022 Lake Blue B 
5081 Blue Diamond A 
5082 Alaskan Blue A 
5256 Forest Green D 
5371 Sand A 
5374 Bishop Brown B 
5471 Haze Gray A 
5473 Locker Gray B 
5474 Steel Gray B 
5491 Pump Gray A 
5492 Platform Gray A 
5531 Fountain A 
5532 Seafoam B 
5551 Cool Green A 
5553 Channel Green A 
5554 Utility Green B 
5671 Almond A 
5673 Khaki B 
5674 Canebreak B 
5731 Soapstone A 
5733 Desert Tan B 
5734 Saddle Tan B 
6214 Fire Engine Red E 
6400 Tile Red D 
7331 Vermont Brown C 
9910 Sky Blue Light A 
9912 Sky Blue Dark A 
9913 Easy Green Light A 
9915          Easy Green Dark B 
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